
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (70% = 8 Laps) 

No. 

36 

26 

92 

13 

82 

84 

23 

81 

93 

27 

18 

Name 

BELARDO LUIGI 

SAVARESE PASQUALE 

PAGLIAROLI GIANNI 

D'AMICO MARIO 

PISACANE VINCENZO 

D'ANIELLO NICOLA 

VERNACCHIO GAETANO 

COPPOLA CIRO 

GUADAGNO CARMINE 

DE MARTINO VINCENZO 

MERILLO ANTONIO 

Class 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

BC 700 LIGHT 

Bike 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 126 

FIAT 126 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 126 

FIAT 126 

FIAT 126 

FIAT 126 

FIAT 126 

Team 

VOMERO RACING 

SAMO COMPETITION 

VOMERO RACING 

SCUDERIA VESUVIO 

VOMERO RACING 

SCUDERIA VESUVIO 

SCUDERIA VESUVIO 

SCUDERIA VESUVIO 

VOMERO RACING 

VOMERO RACING 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
10 

7 
5 
2 

Total Tm 

14:15.602 
14:17.946 
14:32.042 
14:42.179 
14:54.382 
14:54.651 
12:05.862 
12:06.406 

9:54.348 
6:18.376 
2:47.084 

Diff 

2.344 
16.440 
26.577 
38.780 
39.049 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

5 Laps 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.344 

Avg. Speed 

85,329 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.258 

Best Speed 

86,595 

Best Lap by 

26 - SAVARESE PASQUALE 

Printed: 10/11/2024 08:52:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Alfano 

Race Director: Antonio Cappelli 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. Salerno 
ESPOSTA ORE:

18° GOLD SERIES 
GARA 1 

BC 700 LIGHT 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:36:08 

Circuito del Sele  1,690 km 

10/11/2024 08:30 

www.mylaps.com

